

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 27 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER

V/S

Institute For Technology And Management TrustRESPONDENT  
And Anr.

WITH

COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 875 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER

V/S

Itn-trust And Anr. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 543 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER

V/S

Institute For Technology And Management ....RESPONDENT  
Trust And Anr

WITH

COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 901 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER

V/S

Institute Of Technology And Management TrustRESPONDENT  
And Anr.



V/S  
Institute For Technology And Management AndRESPONDENT  
Anr

WITH  
COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 152 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Institute For Technology And Management AndRESPONDENT  
Anr

WITH  
COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 59 OF 2022

Samata Lok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Itm Institute For Technology And Management..RESPONDENT  
And Antother

WITH  
COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 880 OF 2022

Samatalok Sansthan Trust ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Institute For Technoloty And Management And.RESPONDENT  
Anr.

WITH  
COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 890 OF 2022

Samata Lok Santhan Trust ....PETITIONER  
V/S  
Institute For Technology And Management TrusRESPONDENT  
And Anr



**DATE : 9th July, 2024**

**P.C. :**

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 19/07/2024 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

**( ASSOCIATE )**